
DD DATE NAME AMT STATUS FOLIO NO

26/03/2020 PRAKASH P 200.00 Unpaid 0000IN30009511329695               

26/03/2020 LALIT KUMAR GHOSAL 2,000.00 Unpaid 0000IN30289810121813               

26/03/2020 BIKRAM AGARWAL ‐ HUF . 20.00 Unpaid 00001202250000074035               

26/03/2020 ANIL KUMAR AJMERA 20.00 Unpaid 00001301760000339998               

26/03/2020 MANILAL PANCHAL R 500.00 Unpaid 00000000000000001245               

26/03/2020 MANGESH SHIVARAM JAWALE 100.00 Unpaid 00001302590000089271               

26/03/2020 ANAND PRAKASH GUPTA 500.00 Unpaid 00000000000000005483               

26/03/2020 PREM D LAKHIANI 500.00 Unpaid 00000000000000001850                 

26/03/2020 SHUBHA CHANDAK 300.00 Unpaid 0000IN30133018286448               

26/03/2020 VENKATA RAO DANDIBHOTLA 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000005782               

26/03/2020 SANKAR R 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000006342               

26/03/2020 ALPONSE SUGUN 20.00 Unpaid 0000IN30177412533468               

26/03/2020 NIHAR RANJAN PARIDA 105.00 Unpaid 0000IN30039416572105               

26/03/2020 PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH 70.00 Unpaid 00001204470004989966               

26/03/2020 SIMA N KOTHARI 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000483               

26/03/2020 GULABCHAND LALCHAND 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000485               

26/03/2020 ARVIND YADAV 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000005577               

26/03/2020 RANJANBEN K DOSHI 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000007902               

26/03/2020 MAITRI SHAH 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000004929               

26/03/2020 PANCHAL R 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000010005               

26/03/2020 BARIA G C 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000002496               

26/03/2020 SURENDRA SHETTY 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000007757               

26/03/2020 HASTIMAL TAKHATMAL KACHHARA 3,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000002590               

26/03/2020 MUNIRAJU 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000003840               

26/03/2020 SELVACUMAR AL S 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000836               

26/03/2020 KRISHNAN K R 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000003233               

26/03/2020 RAJA K 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000003138               

26/03/2020 SABITA PANDA 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000003316               

26/03/2020 JOITABHAI I PATEL 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000389               

26/03/2020 VASANTBEN JOSHI 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000001907               

26/03/2020 CHESCOR LTD A/C CHESCOR INDIAN INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED. 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000006776               

26/03/2020 KHAN M E 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000002456               

26/03/2020 SANJAY KUMAR JAIN 3,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000004380               

26/03/2020 ESWARI S 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000008636               

26/03/2020 JOITABHAI I PATEL 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000389               

26/03/2020 MOHAN DATWANI 3,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000540               

26/03/2020 KAMLESH C PATEL 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000581               

26/03/2020 SUDHA RAMAKRISHNAN 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000384               

26/03/2020 YASH PAUL GUPTA 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000009460               

26/03/2020 FULCHAND N SOTTANY 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000002666               

26/03/2020 SUDHIR KUMAR S PATODIA 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000005297               

26/03/2020 SEETA RAMA SWAMY P 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000006768               

26/03/2020 TULSI AVVARU 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000722               

26/03/2020 MUTHIAH CHETTIAR PL 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000009221               

26/03/2020 ARPAN RELAN 15.00 Unpaid 00001208160002552817               

26/03/2020 SANTASA KASINATH 5.00 Unpaid 00001208160000859132               

26/03/2020 LABHUBEN CHOTAI 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000002104               

26/03/2020 JYOTINDRA MANHARLAL DAFTARI 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000009048               

26/03/2020 ASHA M LELE 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000003896               

26/03/2020 M SOHANLAL LALWANI HUF 10.00 Unpaid 00000000000000010098               

26/03/2020 BALASUBRAMANIAM KOLAMASANAPALLE 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000003982               

26/03/2020 VENKATESAN G 20.00 Unpaid 0000IN30163740443596               

26/03/2020 NAIR V R 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000007299               

26/03/2020 MD ADIL SHAMSHI 200.00 Unpaid 00001201130000420151               

26/03/2020 SUMIT KUMAR AGARWAL 10.00 Unpaid 0000IN30177413739572               

26/03/2020 MANAJIWALA FAKIRMOHD I 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000524               

26/03/2020 MORARI LAL CHODARY 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000002637               

26/03/2020 CHETNA MANIAR 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000009772               

26/03/2020 ASHABEN C SHAH 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000004877               

26/03/2020 BHARTI RAMESHCHANDRA MEHTA 12,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000003902               

26/03/2020 PRATAP T LULIA 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000002645               

26/03/2020 NITIN RAJARAM GOKHALE 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000001883               

26/03/2020 NARHARI SAKHARAM BADBADE 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000010053               

26/03/2020 SUREKHA K BIHANI 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000010304               

26/03/2020 PADMA SHREE 2,000.00 Unpaid 0000IN30039415571130               

26/03/2020 SAMEENA JASMEEN 3,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000004989               

26/03/2020 GOVINDARAJU S 3,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000006712               

26/03/2020 M ANANTHI DEVI 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000726               

26/03/2020 FIRST FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000004263               

26/03/2020 JOJO JOSEPH 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000006242               

26/03/2020 NATESAN S 3,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000004221               

26/03/2020 PRAKASH K B 1,500.00 Unpaid 00000000000000007755               

26/03/2020 ABHA SHARMA 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000006820               

26/03/2020 LEKHA EAPEN 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000007741               

26/03/2020 KAMLESH C PATEL 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000581               

26/03/2020 LABHUBEN CHOTAI 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000002104               

26/03/2020 KRIPA MUTHUSWAMY 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000003577               

26/03/2020 ANANDA KUMAR B 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000006421               

26/03/2020 SUMAN N BHAKTA 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000517               

26/03/2020 ANJU PAGRICHA 3,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000004760               

26/03/2020 SINHALI DESHPANDE 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000006130               

26/03/2020 LEELA C R 6,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000005892               

26/03/2020 JAGADEESAN R L 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000008037               

26/03/2020 SHANKAR R 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000006440               

26/03/2020 SARVAJIT KUMAR 500.00 Unpaid 00000000000000009148               

26/03/2020 SAFDAR AHMED SHEIK 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000003330               

26/03/2020 RAJAPPAN NAIR A S 3,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000008517               

26/03/2020 VIMALA G 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000006048               

26/03/2020 CHOCKALINGAM VELLACHAMY 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000003090               

26/03/2020 VIKASH SHARMA 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000007108               

26/03/2020 ASHISH MIGLANI 40.00 Unpaid 00001208160008291314               

26/03/2020 AVIRAJ AVIRAJ NIMBALKAR 180.00 Unpaid 00001208160000613401               

26/03/2020 SWARNALATHA TADIKONDA 5.00 Unpaid 0000IN30311611297447               



26/03/2020 SURAJ DEO SINGH 100.00 Unpaid 00001304140001038201               

26/03/2020 RAJNI SHARMA 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000003112               

26/03/2020 ANKURKUMAR  G.  PATEL 1,000.00 Unpaid 0000IN30034310946610               

26/03/2020 JNJ HOLDINGS PVT LTD 500.00 Unpaid 00000000000000008105               

26/03/2020 HARENDRA D SHAH 500.00 Unpaid 00000000000000002684               

26/03/2020 JAIN KIRANRAJ AMICHAND 200.00 Unpaid 0000IN30028010555155               

26/03/2020 BHARTI TEJUMAL THADANI 100.00 Unpaid 00001302340000003002               

26/03/2020 A.V.JANARDHAN 40.00 Unpaid 0000IN30286310064708               

26/03/2020 NAGULA BALAGANGADHAR 170.00 Unpaid 00001204470003205570               

26/03/2020 MADHUKESHWAR VENKATRAMAN HEGDE 10.00 Unpaid 0000IN30021411414229               

26/03/2020 NEMICHAND KOTHARI 10.00 Unpaid 00001201330000240416               

26/03/2020 MUTHIAH R M 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000004846               

26/03/2020 BAGYALAKSHMI A 10.00 Unpaid 0000IN30226910696611               

26/03/2020 J IRAIVAN 10.00 Unpaid 00001203320002760254               

26/03/2020 NEENA ARORA 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000005537               

26/03/2020 NARESH CHAND JAIN 12,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000009004               

26/03/2020 AMIT AGGARWAL 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000009904               

26/03/2020 PARESH SUTARIYA 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000002202               

26/03/2020 SUNIL JAMNADAS MUNDHRA 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000006647               

26/03/2020 NAIR M N 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000004963               

26/03/2020 RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN 3,000.00 Unpaid 0000IN30039414871909               

26/03/2020 BABY 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000002923               

26/03/2020 CHENRAJ P 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000003239               

26/03/2020 S SRIDHAR 4,000.00 Unpaid 0000IN30039415207849               

26/03/2020 VINAY BHANDARI 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000005424               

26/03/2020 SANTHI G 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000007353               

26/03/2020 N. KALIAMMAL 2,000.00 Unpaid 0000IN30108022633577               

26/03/2020 NARAYANAN C 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000004334               

26/03/2020 MANIMEGALAI O T 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000004361               

26/03/2020 RAJAN VARGHESE 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000003307               

26/03/2020 KALIAMMAL N 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000004155               

26/03/2020 ANITA KUMAR 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000613               

26/03/2020 SANGITA H PATEL 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000499               

26/03/2020 RAMBHAI D PATEL 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000563               

26/03/2020 SUKHADIA R 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000002532               

26/03/2020 JAGAVEERAN M 6,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000007037               

26/03/2020 GANESAN R 6,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000153               

26/03/2020 KRISHNA MALA R 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000009525               

26/03/2020 MURUGESAN S 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000004156               

26/03/2020 SOUTH INDIA PROJECTS LIMITED 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000006662               

26/03/2020 SIMA N KOTHARI 3,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000483               

26/03/2020 AVIND VINAYAK WATHODKAR 3,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000429               

26/03/2020 SOTTANY D M 500.00 Unpaid 00000000000000002668               

26/03/2020 CHESCOR LTD A/C CHESCOR INDIAN INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED. 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000006776               

26/03/2020 AKS CREDITS LTD 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000003487               

26/03/2020 GUPT ASHWANI KUMR 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000005563               

26/03/2020 MILESH JAYANTILAL SHAH 8,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000001466               

26/03/2020 RAJENDRA D SHAH 1,500.00 Unpaid 00000000000000002683               

26/03/2020 SIKHA MAHESHWARI 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000006537               

26/03/2020 VINTI DAVAR 100.00 Unpaid 0000IN30327010781311               

26/03/2020 RAHUL SUHAS PHODKAR 120.00 Unpaid 00001208160011021981               

26/03/2020 MANASWINI MAYUR SHANBHAG 360.00 Unpaid 00001208160007530910               

26/03/2020 POLO SETCO TIEUP PVT. LTD 45.00 Unpaid 00001204630000109509               

26/03/2020 SRIPATI ROUT 1,060.00 Unpaid 00001208160010661419               

26/03/2020 SHAKTI STOCK BROKING PVT.LTD. 500.00 Unpaid 00001202680000093634               

26/03/2020 SUNDARAM NATARAJAN 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000007284               

26/03/2020 SAMEER SHRIRAM AMBARDEKAR 720.00 Unpaid 00001204470007226681               

26/03/2020 RAJKAMAL SRIVASTAVA 1,000.00 Unpaid 0000IN30311610070843               

26/03/2020 MUTHUMARI 40.00 Unpaid 0000IN30163760062187               

26/03/2020 DURAISAMY G 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000009484               

26/03/2020 NIRAN SHAH 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000520               

26/03/2020 SUMAN N BHAKTA 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000517               

26/03/2020 VALJI V BHADANIA 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000002257               

26/03/2020 JITEN SHANTILAL GATHANI 2,000.00 Unpaid 0000IN30009510008357               

26/03/2020 DARIUS D PANDOLE 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000007048               

26/03/2020 AAYUSH SHAH 20,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000006459               

26/03/2020 NARHARI SAKHARAM BADBADE 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000010080               

26/03/2020 JAYSINGPUR TRADING CO LTD 3,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000004534               

26/03/2020 CHELLAMMAL SRINIVASAN 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000007624               

26/03/2020 SIVAN SECURITIES (P) LTD 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000007985               

26/03/2020 SHRIMATHI V NAVADA 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000003858               

26/03/2020 BANDACHARYA KATTI 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000010046               

26/03/2020 SUKANYA K 8,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000007257               

26/03/2020 RAGHUNATHAN R 1,500.00 Unpaid 00000000000000006066               

26/03/2020 ESWARI S 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000008636               

26/03/2020 SHEVETHA JAISHANKAR 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000008626               

26/03/2020 R PALANISAMY 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000009909               

26/03/2020 KANDA PILLAI K 1,500.00 Unpaid 00000000000000006848               

26/03/2020 BAPU P 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000004234               

26/03/2020 RAMESH KUMAR M 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000003129               

26/03/2020 MEENA M 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000006113               

26/03/2020 KRISHNA MALA R 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000009525               

26/03/2020 JAYALAKSHMI M K 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000004136               

26/03/2020 MANSUKHLAL R PATEL 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000688               

26/03/2020 SUNDARAM NATARAJAN 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000007284               

26/03/2020 KAILASH MULL DUGAR 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000822               

26/03/2020 SUSHILA BAGRODIA 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000001340               

26/03/2020 ASHA M LELE 3,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000003896               

26/03/2020 MARIA KRISHNA 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000007617               

26/03/2020 SUCHARITHA MURTHY PALACHOLA 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000003323               

26/03/2020 NAIR M N 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000004963               

26/03/2020 LATHA V R 6,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000006597               

26/03/2020 RAJENDRAN P 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000003245               

26/03/2020 GANGA ASOKAN 6,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000006830               



26/03/2020 MALATHY RAGHAVAN 3,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000732               

26/03/2020 FIRST FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 6,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000004263               

26/03/2020 JOJO JOSEPH 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000006242               

26/03/2020 DURAISAMY G 3,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000009484               

26/03/2020 CHIDAMBARAM P 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000147               

26/03/2020 POOJA KUMAR 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000008629               

26/03/2020 SHREEKANT PATOLIA 3,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000505               

26/03/2020 JAYANTILAL MANILAL PATEL 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000627               

26/03/2020 SOTTANY V R 500.00 Unpaid 00000000000000002669               

26/03/2020 SADHANA AGRAWAL 1,000.00 Unpaid 00001204470005259974               

26/03/2020 AVIN MEHTA 10.00 Unpaid 0000IN30177419400397               

26/03/2020 AJAYKUMAR P PAREKH HUF . 760.00 Unpaid 00001205420000265085               

26/03/2020 KAINESH UTTAMCHAND KOTHARI 600.00 Unpaid 00001204520000068900               

26/03/2020 MEHTA PANKAJ KIRANKUMAR 1,045.00 Unpaid 0000IN30327010876424               

26/03/2020 SAGAR MAHESH LAUNGANI 20.00 Unpaid 00001208160003797201               

26/03/2020 SUSHILADEVI NAHAR 10.00 Unpaid 0000IN30327010508271               

26/03/2020 SUMIT ANAND 580.00 Unpaid 00001203320012676965               

26/03/2020 RISHABH COMMODEAL PRIVATE LIMITED 625.00 Unpaid 00001205780000031647               

26/03/2020 JUGAL RAJESH SHAH 14,000.00 Unpaid 00001203210000119277               

26/03/2020 SUSHIL BANSAL 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000003544               

26/03/2020 CHATURBHAI SULANKI 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000001372               

26/03/2020 MAYUR JAMNADAS VORA 50.00 Unpaid 00000000000000009796               

26/03/2020 SATISH SHRIDHAR SUPE 520.00 Unpaid 0000IN30001110357688               

26/03/2020 RUDRAIAH S S 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000004981               

26/03/2020 MAHAVIR BALAPPA BONI 90.00 Unpaid 0000IN30220111243562               

26/03/2020 N VIJAYARAJ KOTHARI 10.00 Unpaid 00001201330000240251               

26/03/2020 LT COL C K ASHOK 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000763               

26/03/2020 KADIRVELU SHANMUGAM 20.00 Unpaid 00001202990003464274               

26/03/2020 SHARMILA S 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000721               

26/03/2020 PANNEER SELVAM G 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000004199               

26/03/2020 UDAY PRATAP SINGH 260.00 Unpaid 00001201090011967961               

26/03/2020 HARIKISHAN AGARWAL 20.00 Unpaid 00001201860000125521               

26/03/2020 RATNAKUMARI TSANDRAPATI 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000003080               

26/03/2020 SHREEKANT PATOLIA 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000505               

26/03/2020 ARUN JOGANI 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000544               

26/03/2020 PARMESHWARI KUKAR 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000006223               

26/03/2020 VIJAI PRAKASH SHUKLA 7,500.00 Unpaid 0000IN30088813628093               

26/03/2020 ARCHIT K SHAH 3,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000001165               

26/03/2020 SINHALI DESHPANDE 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000006130               

26/03/2020 SANTOSH PURI 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000001622               

26/03/2020 MOURIS D CUNHA 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000001700               

26/03/2020 SUBHASH CHAND GANDHI 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000003327               

26/03/2020 GUVVALA VENKATA KONDA REDDY 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000003992               

26/03/2020 GOWRI SHANKAR V R 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000007105               

26/03/2020 NIRMAL CHAND B 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000003275               

26/03/2020 JAGAVEERAN M 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000007037               

26/03/2020 NARASIMHAN P V 1,500.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000768               

26/03/2020 ALAGU M 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000008214               

26/03/2020 GAYATRI M 12,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000008586               

26/03/2020 CLEMENT JAYAKUMAR C 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000002898               

26/03/2020 MUTHU C 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000007928               

26/03/2020 MANOHARAN R 8,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000167               

26/03/2020 ARCHIT K SHAH 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000001165               

26/03/2020 ARVIND KANHOJI PARAB 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000004658               

26/03/2020 VENKATA RAO DANDIBHOTLA 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000005782               

26/03/2020 SAMEENA JASMEEN 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000004989               

26/03/2020 SANJAY UMASHANKAR 500.00 Unpaid 00000000000000006309               

26/03/2020 CHANDUBHAI VASAVA 3,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000001216               

26/03/2020 USHA JAYPRAKASH TAMORE 3,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000001652               

26/03/2020 SRINIVAS JALADI 3,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000007519               

26/03/2020 VIJAYA BHASKARA RAO P 12,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000009919               

26/03/2020 CHENRAJ P 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000003239               

26/03/2020 RATNAKUMARI TSANDRAPATI 3,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000003080               

26/03/2020 ARUNA G POPTANI 3,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000484               

26/03/2020 VENKATESAN V 3,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000391               

26/03/2020 VASANTBEN JOSHI 3,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000001907               

26/03/2020 DEEPAKKUMAR GANDHI 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000001572               

26/03/2020 YASHODABEN B SHAH 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000002415               

26/03/2020 CHAMPALAL JHUNJHUNWALA 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000001686               

26/03/2020 YUSOOF MOHAMED 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000669               

26/03/2020 SONALBEN K SHAH 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000004737               

26/03/2020 NITHYANAND C K 10,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000007990               

26/03/2020 BASANT KUMAR 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000008594               

26/03/2020 SOUTHERN INDIA DEPOSITORY PVT. LTD A/C‐KOTHARI PIONEER BLUECHIP FUND 24,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000087               

26/03/2020 SEKAR M 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000003151               

26/03/2020 MADDI KUSUMA KUMARI 5.00 Unpaid 00001203330000833599               

26/03/2020 SUNIL NAHAR 10.00 Unpaid 0000IN30327010511283               

26/03/2020 SWETA DOKANIA 25.00 Unpaid 00001203450000241704               

26/03/2020 SHRI MAHAVIR COMMODEAL PRIVATE LIMITED 625.00 Unpaid 00001205780000029488               

26/03/2020 AMIT METHA 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000001755               

26/03/2020 GIRISH PAL 805.00 Unpaid 00001201330001111062               

26/03/2020 NEERAJ GUPTA 500.00 Unpaid 0000IN30133019085707               

26/03/2020 RASHIDA SALIM RAJANI 750.00 Unpaid 00001201750000068675               

26/03/2020 NEELAM DEHARIA 45.00 Unpaid 00001204370000124906               

26/03/2020 S LATHA SUKUMAR 10.00 Unpaid 00001204470001706295               

26/03/2020 SUSEELA K 10.00 Unpaid 0000IN30163740472524               

26/03/2020 KAILASH MULL DUGAR 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000822               

26/03/2020 S NARASINGAMOORTHY . 100.00 Unpaid 00001203840000795997               

26/03/2020 KESHAV MAHESWARI 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000006767               

26/03/2020 ARUNA G POPTANI 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000484               

26/03/2020 AVIND VINAYAK WATHODKAR 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000429               

26/03/2020 SANTOSH BHASIN 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000005555               

26/03/2020 BHAGWANTIBEN MANVANI 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000002262               

26/03/2020 DEVISINH L SOLANKI 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000009993               



26/03/2020 PARUL D SHAH 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000002956               

26/03/2020 SUHASINI SHARAD KUMBHARE 2,250.00 Unpaid 00001203320001257545               

26/03/2020 DIPAN P SHAH 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000007424               

26/03/2020 G RAVICHANDRAN 4,000.00 Unpaid 0000IN30021411324063               

26/03/2020 ARUN G BANSAL 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000004502               

26/03/2020 MILIND DINKAR VAIDYA 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000004531               

26/03/2020 NISHIKANT MANOHAR SHINDE 1,810.00 Unpaid 0000IN30051311418546               

26/03/2020 NAGESWARA RAO SANGABATHUNI 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000005769               

26/03/2020 SUPRIYA RAJU B H 30,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000007863               

26/03/2020 KALYANI BALASUBRAMANIAN 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000004253               

26/03/2020 MEENAMBIKAI K 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000003130               

26/03/2020 SUNDARAMBAL. M 4,000.00 Unpaid 0000IN30017510181012               

26/03/2020 MASILAMANI R . 1,970.00 Unpaid 00001201320000997344               

26/03/2020 SOUTH INDIA PROJECTS LIMITED 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000006662               

26/03/2020 SANJAY JAYARAM 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000402               

26/03/2020 NIRANJAN PATEL 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000496               

26/03/2020 NATESAN S 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000004221               

26/03/2020 SUSHIL BANSAL 3,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000003544               

26/03/2020 SUBBARAMA PRASAD SREEKANTAM 3,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000880               

26/03/2020 MURALI KRISHNA S 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000007788               

26/03/2020 RAGHUNATHAN V 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000006317               

26/03/2020 SANKAR R 3,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000006342               

26/03/2020 PRAKASH K B 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000007755               

26/03/2020 KEYUR P SHAH 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000002582               

26/03/2020 NAWAL KUMAR 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000003539               

26/03/2020 GOVIND PREMA 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000580               

26/03/2020 PRABHAKAR KOLTE 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000001891               

26/03/2020 RAMULU MUKKA 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000004381               

26/03/2020 CHANDRAMOULESWARA RAO KOLLIPARA 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000008109               

26/03/2020 KAMALA P 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000009921               

26/03/2020 GANESAN R 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000153               

26/03/2020 SUMIT MALIK 20.00 Unpaid 00001203320013386269               

26/03/2020 PRAN CHHIBER 150.00 Unpaid 00001201370000352163               

26/03/2020 JAINIK MUKESHKUMAR SONI 30.00 Unpaid 00001203320009523877               

26/03/2020 ROHIT GOYAL 1,750.00 Unpaid 0000IN30327010114347               

26/03/2020 RENU UPADHYAY 500.00 Unpaid 00000000000000007436               

26/03/2020 BHUDEO PRASAD GARG 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000005345               

26/03/2020 DR BHARAT NAVNITALAL VYAS 500.00 Unpaid 00000000000000001887               

26/03/2020 RAVINDRA KANKARIA 95.00 Unpaid 00001204470005073634               

26/03/2020 DODDIPATLA VENKATA NAGA RADHAKRISHNA MURTHY 40.00 Unpaid 0000IN30286310253998               

26/03/2020 SHOBHA P BHIWANDI 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000005156               

26/03/2020 ANANDA KUMAR B 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000006421               

26/03/2020 MALATHY RAGHAVAN 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000732               

26/03/2020 VARADHARAJ.R. 1,000.00 Unpaid 0000IN30059710173586               

26/03/2020 SOJAN P J 10.00 Unpaid 0000IN30163741211502               

26/03/2020 MOHAN DATWANI 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000540               

26/03/2020 VENKATESAN V 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000391               

26/03/2020 RASHID KHAN 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000003548               

26/03/2020 CHANDULAL PARMAR 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000002739               

26/03/2020 YOGESH C PATEL 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000010055               

26/03/2020 NARAN V PATEL 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000006777               

26/03/2020 BABUJI BHOGARAJU K 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000005809               

26/03/2020 P THEJESWARA 4,000.00 Unpaid 0000IN30192630296817               

26/03/2020 LATHA V R 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000006597               

26/03/2020 JAGADEESAN R L 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000008037               

26/03/2020 VEDHA SRINIVASAN 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000769               

26/03/2020 RAVINDRAN M 8,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000102               

26/03/2020 BASKAR T T 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000003182               

26/03/2020 SALIL BHATIA 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000680               

26/03/2020 JAYANTILAL MANILAL PATEL 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000627               

26/03/2020 BRYAN MARIO DSA 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000475               

26/03/2020 NEELU BATRA 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000007203               

26/03/2020 SURENDRA SHETTY 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000007757               

26/03/2020 RAJESH KUMAR GOEL 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000009149               

26/03/2020 CLEMENT JAYAKUMAR C 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000002898               

26/03/2020 RAJAN VARGHESE 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000003307               

26/03/2020 MANSUKHLAL R PATEL 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000688               

26/03/2020 GOVIND PREMA 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000580               

26/03/2020 RENU GUPTA 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000005590               

26/03/2020 DIMPLE M SOTTANY 500.00 Unpaid 00000000000000002667               

26/03/2020 ASHA RASTOGI 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000003115               

26/03/2020 GITUBHAI RAVCHAND SHAH 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000002322               

26/03/2020 ADALARASAN M 8,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000007540               

26/03/2020 KARTHIKEYAN B 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000006578               

26/03/2020 PADMA JYOTHI K 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000007607               

26/03/2020 DHAVAL G KANADA 100.00 Unpaid 0000IN30009511718907               

26/03/2020 JAYESHKUMAR SHANKARLAL BAGRECHA 540.00 Unpaid 00001203320007864531               

26/03/2020 RAJESH R KALE 100.00 Unpaid 0000IN30327010306715               

26/03/2020 DINESH P L . 150.00 Unpaid 00001201090006027838               

26/03/2020 M POOJA 10.00 Unpaid 0000IN30163741027634               

26/03/2020 PAWAN KUMAR MANGLA 8,000.00 Unpaid 0000IN30039418890108               

26/03/2020 KOGANTI DURGA PRASAD RAO 1,500.00 Unpaid 0000IN30131320111015               

26/03/2020 ANJU PAGRICHA 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000004760               

26/03/2020 ANIL DATTATRAY SANAP 500.00 Unpaid 00001304140004071744               

26/03/2020 RITESH RAMESH PALLOD 90.00 Unpaid 0000IN30045013915864               

26/03/2020 SANJAY KUMAR JAIN 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000004380               

26/03/2020 BHARATHI K 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000007670               

26/03/2020 C VALSALAN 50.00 Unpaid 0000IN30023911932334               

26/03/2020 JACQUELINE CAROL NETTO 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000405               

26/03/2020 SUKHADIA R 3,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000002532               

26/03/2020 SUSILABEN BHUTWALA 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000002431               

26/03/2020 JETHA BHAI T LULIA 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000002646               

26/03/2020 SARAH NORONHA 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000001852               

26/03/2020 SUDHAKAR SHARANGPANI 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000004556               



26/03/2020 SATYENDRA INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LTD 8,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000008327               

26/03/2020 KRIPA MUTHUSWAMY 3,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000003577               

26/03/2020 LEELA C R 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000005892               

26/03/2020 RAMAKRISHNAN V 8,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000005827               

26/03/2020 SRIRAM V R 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000758               

26/03/2020 GAUTHAM BABU B 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000005234               

26/03/2020 VIJAYA BHASKARA RAO P 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000009919               

26/03/2020 SRINIVASAN R S 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000004812               

26/03/2020 GANGA ASOKAN 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000006830               

26/03/2020 SRINIVASULU N 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000006256               

26/03/2020 OUSEPH C T 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000006626               

26/03/2020 AVISHEK ROUTH 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000001929               

26/03/2020 GAJINDER PAL SINGH 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000568               

26/03/2020 PURNIMA JOSHI 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000536               

26/03/2020 JAYSINGPUR TRADING CO LTD 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000004534               

26/03/2020 RAJAPPAN NAIR A S 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000008517               

26/03/2020 JYOTINDRA MANHARLAL DAFTARI 3,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000009048               

26/03/2020 VIJAYALAKSHMI R 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000006758               

26/03/2020 BHARATHI K 3,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000007670               

26/03/2020 MUTHIAH R M 3,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000004846               

26/03/2020 MUTHU C 6,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000007928               

26/03/2020 OUSEPH C T 4,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000006626               

26/03/2020 GULABCHAND LALCHAND 3,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000485               

26/03/2020 JACQUELINE CAROL NETTO 3,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000000405               

26/03/2020 RAM BABU PANDEY 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000007334               

26/03/2020 SATCO CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED 1,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000009313               

26/03/2020 KRISHNARAJ K 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000004219               

26/03/2020 SONAM AGARWAL 2,000.00 Unpaid 00000000000000001909               

26/03/2020 RAJ KUMAR TANDON 120.00 Unpaid 00001202060001223327               

26/03/2020 RADHIKA GOEL 700.00 Unpaid 00001208160004917130               

26/03/2020 CHELLIAH ERNEST DEVADOSS 100.00 Unpaid 00001203230002393781               

26/03/2020 SUBHASH CHANDER 1,000.00 Unpaid 0000IN30020610677378               

26/03/2020 PRAVESH NAHAR 10.00 Unpaid 0000IN30383310012499               

26/03/2020 SHYAM NARAIN SHUKLA 1,050.00 Unpaid 00001601010000088279               

26/03/2020 NIPA TEJAS JHAVERI 250.00 Unpaid 00001203210000061067               

26/03/2020 RAJESH NANJIBHAI MARU 300.00 Unpaid 00001203320001042879               

26/03/2020 VSE STOCK SERVICES LIMITED 125.00 Unpaid 00001100001000018304               

26/03/2020 VARINI RAJESH TRIVEDI . 100.00 Unpaid 00001201090006041464               

26/03/2020 SANGEETA RAMESH BAHRANI 500.00 Unpaid 00001202300000391954               

26/03/2020 BARDE SHITAL CHANDRAMANI 150.00 Unpaid 00001203320011512931               

26/03/2020 GAYATHRI B 150.00 Unpaid 0000IN30131321289122               

26/03/2020 SHEENA B S 10.00 Unpaid 0000IN30311610811940               

26/03/2020 SIVASUNDAR PRIVATE LTD 46,86,000.00 Unpaid 0000IN30009510581000               

26/03/2020 NILESH GIRISHBHAI MEHTA 40.00 Unpaid 0000IN30154916067616               

26/03/2020 KISHAN B CHAUHAN 30.00 Unpaid 00001204470002925201               

26/03/2020 LALIT SHARMA . 500.00 Unpaid 00001203440000393088               

26/03/2020 SATYA NARAYAN SONI 500.00 Unpaid 00001203840000297094               

26/03/2020 VIJAYARAJ KOTHARI 10.00 Unpaid 0000IN30311610063364               

26/03/2020 THIAGARAJAN R 1,250.00 Unpaid 0000IN30131320985228               

26/03/2020 VISWANATHAN KALLUTHATTUR SUDHIR 20.00 Unpaid 0000IN30177411380009               

26/03/2020 RAJAR JEBAJOSEPH 250.00 Unpaid 00001204470008315722               

26/03/2020 ANILKUMAR AMBORE 200.00 Unpaid 0000IN30214810928090               

26/03/2020 CHINNAYYA NAIK 50.00 Unpaid 0000IN30113526820762               

26/03/2020 SUNDARAM G 35.00 Unpaid 0000IN30177410251269               

26/03/2020 N CHANDAR RAJ 10.00 Unpaid 00001204470000702179               

26/03/2020 TULSIDAS D H 20.00 Unpaid 0000IN30131320123889               

26/03/2020 BHAVANA JAYESH SHAH 370.00 Unpaid 00001201120000042622               

26/03/2020 SANDHYA BHARGAVA . 500.00 Unpaid 00001201090006605277               

26/03/2020 ARUN SHRIKANT KORE 725.00 Unpaid 0000IN30226914469686               

26/03/2020 PURUSHOTTAM GYANARJON 10.00 Unpaid 00001304140003727009               

26/03/2020 ARVIND KANHOJI PARAB 3,000.00 Unpaid 0000IN30267931574339               

26/03/2020 T DHANDAPANI 4,955.00 Unpaid 0000IN30002010526574               

26/03/2020 BAGWADY DAYANANDA SHETTY 6,000.00 Unpaid 0000IN30267933775950               

26/03/2020 PARULBEN NILESH MEHTA 40.00 Unpaid 0000IN30154916081090               

26/03/2020 ARCHANA SHUKLA 200.00 Unpaid 0000IN30096610417924               

26/03/2020 BHAKTHAVATSLU VAMSI KRISHNA 60.00 Unpaid 0000IN30051319797883               

26/03/2020 CHINNADURAI S 500.00 Unpaid 00001204470000519442               

26/03/2020 PUNAM KUMARI 300.00 Unpaid 0000IN30051312847360               

26/03/2020 CHANDRAVADAN JOSEPH MACWAN 2,000.00 Unpaid 0000IN30290240058016               

26/03/2020 SHAM LAL 50.00 Unpaid 00001202290000257098               

26/03/2020 NILESH GIRISHBHAI MEHTA 40.00 Unpaid 0000IN30154916070333               

26/03/2020 AMARJIT SINGH MADAN 2,000.00 Unpaid 0000IN30047610062678               

26/03/2020 AMITASH SHARMA 60.00 Unpaid 00001208320000026925               

26/03/2020 T  SUNIL  KUMAR 1,010.00 Unpaid 0000IN30007910101792               

26/03/2020 M A OOMMEN 4,000.00 Unpaid 0000IN30036022523196               

26/03/2020 CARTER EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LTD 8,500.00 Unpaid 00001201090003951983               

26/03/2020 VIKAS SWAROOP MATHUR 15.00 Unpaid 00001203320010601680               

26/03/2020 PRAKASH JAGDISH THAKKAR 110.00 Unpaid 00001203500000913511               

26/03/2020 RAJESH R DHRUV 1,000.00 Unpaid 0000IN30048412191749               

26/03/2020 ROHAN VIJAY SHITOLE 5.00 Unpaid 00001208160007632543               

26/03/2020 SARITHA . 10.00 Unpaid 00001201330000240532               

26/03/2020 RAJASHREE J 10.00 Unpaid 00001204040000040139               

26/03/2020 KUNNATH GOPINATHAN RAGHU 200.00 Unpaid 0000IN30163741041392               

26/03/2020 HARJINDER  KAUR 20.00 Unpaid 0000IN30160410546055               

26/03/2020 PARULBEN NILESH MEHTA 40.00 Unpaid 0000IN30154916084459               

26/03/2020 KADAR HAMID MAKANI 140.00 Unpaid 0000IN30036022552177               

26/03/2020 UMESH V BHATT 150.00 Unpaid 0000IN30226912810086               

26/03/2020 A. PERIYAKARUPPAN . 200.00 Unpaid 00001301740000099225               

26/03/2020 BHASKAR SINHA 20.00 Unpaid 00001201092600112070               

26/03/2020 SAJIDA SHARMA 12,000.00 Unpaid 0000IN30060110028294               

26/03/2020 AZIZA J KOTHARI 4,000.00 Unpaid 0000IN30154917891538               

26/03/2020 SARFUDDIN AZIZURREHMAN VOHRA 350.00 Unpaid 00001203320000157188               


